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Inch size ball bearing
Inch size ball bearing-1607
Bearing model(] 1607
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External dimensionsQ
d mmQO
dinO
D mmQ
DinO
B mmO
BinO
Weight reference (kg)O
ZrOo20
Si3N40
PLASTICO

440CO

11.113
7/16
23.019
29/32
7.938

5/16

0.0123
0.0066
0.0029

0.0160
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